
Category 3 - Grade 6 Tallow
Product Specification

DESCRIPTION: 

Category 3, light/medium brown in colour

TYPICAL USES: Biodiesel and renewable energy 

DERIVATION:

Fat derived from lamb, pigs, cows and poultry slaughtered for 

human consumption- Category 3

PROCESSING DETAILS: 

All processing takes place at the Advanced Proteins facility in Sta�ordshire. 

We operate a dedicated APHA approved Category 3 processing plant using 

state of the art manufacturing techniques.

SHELF LIFE: 

20– 24 weeks.

PACKAGING AND DISTRIBUTION: 

Specified by the customer

• Road Tanker - Heated

CONTENT

FFA

TYPICAL ANALYSIS 

<15%

<200 ppm

<1%

<0.15%

Polyethene

Moisture

Insoluble Impurities


